
Extended AmountUnit Price DescriptionUnitQtyLine

No. 2024-8591

PURCHASE ORDER

Requisitioner:

CIP/220762Vendor Quote No.:

Ordered By:

04/22/2024Required Delivery Date:

04/19/2024Original PO Date:

MStanton

Attn:

Email:

Fax:Phone:

V
E
N
D
O
R

INDIANAPOLIS, IN  46234

8850 CRAWFORDSVILLE RD. 
MILLER PIPELINE LLC

17010

JEFF.NEWMAN@MILLERPIPELINE.COM
(954) 434-5519
COOPER CITY , FL  33330

11791 SW 49 STREET

COOPER CITY UTILITIES Ship To:

DESTINATION F.O.B. Terms:

SHIPPING INFORMATION

NOTE(S):

Tax Exempt #: 85-8012646412C-9

City of Cooper City
9090 SW 50th Place
Cooper City, FL 33328
Tel:  954-434-4300
Email: Purchasing@CooperCity.gov

ITEM G-04-2

$92,400.00 840.000 LABOR AND EQUIPMENT HRS110 1

ITEM G-20

$42,750.00 95.000 #57 STONE CY450 2

ITEM G-19

$28,000.00 20.000 LIMEROCK BASE 12 SQYD1,400 3

ITEM G32-1

$44,625.00 255.000 ASPHALT PAVEMENT SUPERPAVE 9.5 TON175 4

ITEM W-15-1

$1,700.00 850.000 REMOVE AND REP 1" SINGLE WATER SER SHORT EA2 5

ITEM W-15-2

$3,760.00 1,880.000 REMOVE AND REP 1" SINGLE WATER SER-LONG EA2 6

ITEM W-15-3

$47,880.00 1,260.000 REMOVE AND REP 1" DOUBLE WATER SER SHORT EA38 7

ITEM W-15-4

$61,600.00 2,200.000 REMOVE AND REP 1" DOUBLE WATER SER LONG EA28 8

$322,715.00  Total:

For City use only:

453-910-563610-533-14003 $322,715.00

Page 1/4

04/19/2024Date:Approved By:



Page 2/4

04/19/2024Date:Approved By:



Page 3/4

04/19/2024Date:Approved By:



Page 4/4

04/19/2024Date:Approved By:


